
Debtor's Name.

Thresh, Benjamin

Goggin, Ellen Mary

Homewood, Charles Bartley

Bust, Eobert

Virgo, Horace

Bamford, Eobert

Bond,. William

Searle, William Ramsay ...

Wright, Frederick

Hammond, James

Anderson, William Brady ...

Turner, Jabez

Davison, Thomas

Belcher, Charles '

Clegg, Timothy

Address.

15, Hanover-square and Nesfield-street, both in
Bradford, Yorkshire

34A, West-street, 9, East-street, and 71. King's-road,
Brighton, Sussex

30 and 31, Upper Russell-street, Brighton, Sussex ...

Woodford House, Boguor, Sussex

16, Woodwell-crescent, Hotwell-road, Bristol

The New Inn, Bath-street, Ilkeston, Derbyshire

Late the Villa, Lower Rohais, Is.land of Guernsey,
now 29, Edward-street, Deptford, Kent

Bridge-street, Newcaslle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire

The White Horse Inn, Hertingfordbury, Herts

177, Great Howard-street, Liverpool

Late Norman Cross, Yaxley, Huntingdonshire, now
Horsington, Lincolnshire

21, Salmon-street and Mill Dam, South Shields,
county of Durham

107, Carisbrooke-road, Newport, Isle of Wight

30, Upper Jackson-street, Hulme, Manchester

Description.

Joiner and Builder

Dealer in Toys and Fancy Goods

Tobacconist

Gentleman

Baker and Confectioner

Beerhouse Keeper

Tanner and Grocer

Retired Colonel Her Majesty's
Royal Marine Light Infantry

Draper ... ... . .

Innkeeper... .. ..

Butcher and Book-keeper

Farmer ... ... .. .

Contractor for Docking, Scaling,
Cleansing, and Painting Iron
Vessels

Boot and Shoe Maker and Dealer

Boot and Shoe Dealer

Court.

Bradford

Brighton

Brighton

Brighton

Bristol

Derby

East Stonehouse ...

Greenwich

Hanley, Burslem,
and Tunstall

Hertford

Liverpool

Lincoln

Newcastle-on-Tyne. . .

Newport and Ryde...

Salford

No.

39

70,

66

63

37

21

16

53

29

5

82

13

48

13

20

Bate of
Meeting.

Sept. 23, 1884 ...

Sept. 24, 1884 ...

Sept. 26, 1884 ...

Sept. 26, 1884 ...

Sept. 26, 1884 ...

Sept. 23, 1884 ...

Sept. 26, 1884 ...

Sept. 24, 1884 ...

Sept. 23, 1884 ...

Sept. 23, 1884 ...

Sept. 26, 1884 ...

Oct. 6, 1884 ...

Sept. 25, 1884 ...

Sept. 25,1884...

Sept. 24, 1884 ...

Hour.

11 A.M.

2P.M.

2 P.M.

2.30 P.M.

12 noon

12 noon

10.30 A.M.

12 noon

2 P.M.

3P.M.

12 noon

1 P.M.

12.30 P.M.

2 P.M.

3 P.M.

Place.

Official Receiver's Office, Ive-
gate-chambers, Bradford

Chamber of Commerce, 145,
Cheapside, London

Chamber of Commerce, 145,
Cheapside, London

160, North-street, Brighton

Offices of the Official Receiver,
Bank-chambers, Bristol

Offices of the Official Receiver,
St. James's-chambers, Derby

Office of Official Receiver, 18,
Frankfort-street, Plymouth

Official Receiver's Offices, "l 09,
Victoria-street, Westminster

Official Receiver's Offices,
Ogden's-chambers, Bridge-
street, Manchester

Messrs. Ewen and Roberts,
Solicitors, 75, Chancery-lane,
London, W.C.

The Offices of the Official
Receiver, Lisbon-buildings,
Victoria-street, Liverpool

County Court-house, Horn-
castle, Lincolnshire

Official Receiver's Office,
County-chambers, Westgate-
road, Newcastle-on-Tyne

Red Lion Hotel.'Salisbury

The Court-house, Encombe-
place, Salford
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