Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	No.	Date of Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Thresh, Benjamin	15, Hanover-square and Nesfield-street, both in Bradford, Yorkshire	Joiner and Builder	Bradford	39	Sept. 23, 1884	11 а.м.	Official Receiver's Office, Ive- gate-chambers, Bradford
Goggin, Ellen Mary	34A, West-street, 9, East-street, and 71. King's-road, Brighton, Sussex	Dealer in Toys and Fancy Goods	Brighton	70,	Sept. 24, 1884	2 р.м.	Chamber of Commerce, 145, Cheapside, London
Homewood, Charles Bartley	30 and 31, Upper Russell-street, Brighton, Sussex	Tobacconist	Brighton	66	Sept. 26, 1884	2 р.м.	Chamber of Commerce, 145, Cheapside, London
Rust, Robert	Woodford House, Bognor, Sussex	Gentleman	Brighton	63	Sept. 26, 1884	2.30 р.м.	Cheapside, London 160, North-street, Brighton Offices of the Official Receiver,
Virgo, Horace	16, Woodwell-crescent, Hotwell-road, Bristol	Baker and Confectioner	Bristol	37	Sept. 26, 1884	12 noon	Dank-chambers, Driston
Bamford, Robert	The New Inn, Bath-street, Ilkeston, Derbyshire	Beerhouse Keeper	Derby	21	Sept. 23, 1884	12 noon	Offices of the Official Receiver, St. James's-chambers, Derby Office of Official Receiver, 18, Frankfort-street, Plymouth Official Receiver's Offices, 109,
Bond, William	Liskeard, Cornwall	Tanner and Grocer	East Stonehouse	16	Sept. 26, 1884	10.30 A.M.	Office of Official Receiver, 18, Frankfort-street, Plymouth
Searle, William Ramsay	Late the Villa, Lower Rohais, Island of Guernsey, now 29, Edward-street, Deptford, Kent	Retired Colonel Her Majesty's Royal Marine Light Infantry	Greenwich	53	Sept. 24, 1884	12 noon	Wistoria atreast Westminuter
Wright, Frederick	Bridge-street, Newcastle-under-Lyme, Staffordshire	Draper	Hanley, Burslem, and Tunstall	29	Sept. 23, 1884	2 р.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, Ogden's-chambers, Bridge- street, Manchester Messrs. Ewen and Roberts, Solicitors, 75, Chancery-lane, London, W.C.
Hammond, James	The White Horse Inn, Hertingfordbury, Herts	Innkeeper	Hertford	5	Sept. 23, 1884	3 р.м.	Messrs. Ewen and Roberts, Solicitors, 75, Chancery-lane, London, W.C.
Anderson, William Brady	177, Great Howard-street, Liverpool	Butcher and Book-keeper	Liverpool	82	Sept. 26, 1884	12 noon	The Offices of the Official Receiver, Lisbon-buildings, Victoria-street, Liverpool
Turner, Jabez	Late Norman Cross, Yaxley, Huntingdonshire, now Horsington, Lincolnshire	Farmer	Lincoln '	13	Oct. 6, 1884	1 р.м.	County Court-house, Horn-
Davison, Thomas	21, Salmon-street and Mill Dam, South Shields, county of Durham	Contractor for Docking, Scaling, Cleansing, and Painting Iron Vessels	Newcastle-on-Tyne	48	Sept. 25, 1884	12.30 р.м.	Official Receiver's Office, County-chambers, Westgate- road, Newcastle-on-Tyne
Belcher, Charles	107, Carisbrooke-road, Newport, Isle of Wight	Boot and Shoe Maker and Dealer	Newport and Ryde	13	Sept. 25, 1884	2 р.м.	Red Lion Hotel, Salisbury
Clegg, Timothy	30, Upper Jackson-street, Hulme, Manchester	Boot and Shoe Dealer	Salford	20	Sept. 24, 1884	3 р.м.	The Court-house, Encombe- place, Salford

•

.

.